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jenna.canseco@us.kema.com' (jenna.canseco@us.kema.com);
'gthomas@ecoact.org' (gthomas@ecoact.org); 'ljimene@smud.org' 
(ljimene@smud.org); 'lcasentini@rsgrp.com' (lcasentini@rsgrp.com); 
'crogers@energy.state.ca.us' (crogers@energy.state.cams); 
'cneedham@edisonmission.com' (cneedham@edisonmission.com); 
'dmano@enalasys.com' (dmano@enalasys.com); Arambula, Don - Edison 
(Don.Arambula@sce.com); Yao, Hugh C. (HYao@semprautilities.com); 
'Jennifer.Bames@Navigantconsulting.com' 
(Jennifer.Bames@Navigantconsulting.com); Shore, Kevin M. 
(KShore@semprautilities.com); Kwan, Karen W. (KKwan@semprautilities.com); 
jennifer.green@energycenter.org' (jennifer.green@energycenter.org); 
'cu2@cpuc.ca.gov' (cu2@cpuc.ca.gov); 'hammer_chris@hotmail.com' 
(hammer_chris@hotmail.com); 'cwong@peci.org' (cwong@peci.org); 
'gstaples@MendotaGroup.com' (gstaples@MendotaGroup.com);
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'jskxomer@gmail.com' (jskxomer@gmail.com); 'john.stoops@kema.com' 
(john.stoops@kema.com); 'jadams@ecoact.org' (jadams@ecoact.org); 
jf5@cpuc.ca.gov' (jf5@cpuc.ca.gov); Cherry, Brian K
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Giles, Rebecca 
(RGiles@semprautilities.com); kmills@cfbf.com (kmills@cfbf.com); 
marcel@tum.org (marcel@tum.org); brbarkovich@earthlink.net 
(brbarkovich@earthlink.net); norman.fumta@navy.mil (norman.fumta@navy.mil); 
Lawrie, Sandy (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLDa); 
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); liddell@energyattomey.com 
(liddell@energyattomey.com); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); 
dhuard@manatt.com (dhuard@manatt.com); nmurray@naturener.net 
(nmurray@naturener.net); douglass@energyattomey.com 
(douglass@energyattomey.com); Huffman, Mark (Law)
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRH2); blaising@braunlegal.com 
(blaising@braunlegal.com); jleslie@luce.com (jleslie@luce.com); 
sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com (sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); 
npedersen@hanmor.com (npedersen@hanmor.com); rschmidt@bartlewells.com 
(rschmidt@bartlewells.com); Lucha, Ed
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ELL5); PG&E Tariffs 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PGETariffs); rkeen@manatt.com 
(rkeen@manatt.com); judypau@dwt.com (judypau@dwt.com); 
phanschen@mofo.com (phanschen@mofo.com); michael.alexander@sce.com 
(michael.alexander@sce.com); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com); 
rmp@cpuc.ca.gov (rmp@cpuc.ca.gov); khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil 
(khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil); mshames@ucan.org (mshames@ucan.org); 
philm@scdenergy.com (philm@scdenergy.com); Caulson, Megan 
(MCaulson@semprautilities.com); 'bemardo@braunlegal.com' 
(bemardo@braunlegal.com); 'cem@newsdata.com' (cem@newsdata.com); 
'bill@jbsenergy.com' (bill@jbsenergy.com); 'case.admin@sce.com' 
(case.admin@sce.com); 'brbarkovich@earthlink.nef (brbarkovich@earthlink.net); 
'bfmkelstein@tum.org' (bfmkelstein@tum.org); dlf@cpuc.ca.gov 
(dlf@cpuc.ca.gov); cbk@eslawfirm.com (cbk@eslawfirm.com); 
'cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com' (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); 
karyn.gansecki@sce.com (karyn.gansecki@sce.com); jpaul@naturener.net 
(jpaul@naturener.net); Central Files (CentralFiles@semprautilities.com); Hansen, 
Robert (RHansen@Semprautilities.com); Yamagata, Joy C. 
(JYamagata@semprautilities.com); 'CBE@cpuc.ca.gov' (CBE@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'atr@cpuc.ca.gov' (atr@cpuc.ca.gov); 'cbarry@iwpnews.com' 
(cbarry@iwpnews.com); Deremer, Kenneth (KDeremer@semprautilities.com); 
'burtt@macnexus.org' (burtt@macnexus.org); kmccrea@sablaw.com 
(kmccrea@sablaw.com); ericj@eslawfirm.com (ericj@eslawfirm.com); 
'ann.kelly@sfgov.org' (ann.kelly@sfgov.org); 'bobho@mid.org' (bobho@mid.org); 
'alex.kang@itron.com' (alex.kang@itron.com); jeff@jbsenergy.com 
(jeff@jbsenergy.com); bcragg@gmssr.com (bcragg@gmssr.com); 
jsqueri@gmssr.com (jsqueri@gmssr.com); armi@smwlaw.com 
(armi@smwlaw.com); 'annette.beitel@gmail.com' (annette.beitel@gmail.com);
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'agarcia@energy.state.ca.us' (agarcia@energy.state.ca.us); 'ameliag@ensave.com' 
(ameliag@ensave.com); 'andrew.wood3@honeywell.com' 
(andrew.wood3@honeywell.com); 'bob.ramirez@itron.com'
(bob.ramirez@itron.com); 'bbarkett@summitblue.com' (bbarkett@summitblue.com); 
'Ann.Peterson@itron.com' (Ann.Peterson@itron.com); 'bobbi.sterrett@swgas.com' 
(bobbi.sterrett@swgas.com); 'Bruce@BuildItGreen.org' (Bruce@BuildItGreen.org); 
'bmcdonnell@mwdh2o.com' (bmcdonnell@mwdh2o.com); 'bmatulich@egia.com' 
(bmatulich@egia.com); 'andrew_meiman@newcomb.cc'
(andrew_meiman@newcomb.cc); 'awatson@quest-world.com' (awatson@quest- 
world.com); 'aliddell@icfi.com' (aliddell@icfi.com); 
'brad.bergman@intergycorp.com' (brad.bergman@intergycorp.com); 
'9watts@gmail.com' (9watts@gmail.com); 'cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz' 
(cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz); 'atencate@rsgrp.com' (atencate@rsgrp.com); 
'ann_mccormick@newcomb.cc' (ann_mccormick@newcomb.cc); 
'bmfmkelor@ucdavis.edu' (bmfmkelor@ucdavis.edu); 'adam@agp-llc.com' 
(adam@agp-llc.com); chiang frank f (chiang_frank_f@solarturbines.com); 
sheila@wma.org (sheila@wma.org); Leech, Bertha (BLeech@semprautilities.com); 
Rascon, Arnold (ARascon@semprautilities.com); Browy, Lisa L. 
(LBrowy@semprautilities.com); Cahill, Todd (TCahill@semprautilities.com); 
Spurgeon, James (JSpurgeon@semprautilities.com); Cordova, Kathleen 
(KCordova@semprautilities.com); Guebert, Dave (DGuebert@semprautilities.com); 
Le Mieux, Yvonne M (YLeMieux@semprautilities.com); lauro.delacruz@navy.mil 
(lauro.delacruz@navy.mil); scottanders@sandiego.edu (scottanders@sandiego.edu); 
att-regulatory-ca@att.com (att-regulatory-ca@att.com); Fang, Cynthia 
(CFang@semprautilities.com); Somerville, Michelle
(MSomerville@semprautilities.com); Alba, Christine (CAlba@semprautilities.com); 
Orozco, Luis (JOrozcol@semprautilities.com); Michael Meacham 
(mmeacham@ci.chula-vista.ca.us); Horn, Mee Mee (MHom@semprautilities.com); 
ckingaei@yahoo.com (ckingaei@yahoo.com); Lucero, Ivette 
(ILucero@semprautilities.com); Privitt, Nancy (NPrivitt@semprautilities.com); 
Henry Nanjo (henry.nanjo@dgs.ca.gov); Bonnett, Jason 
(JBonnett@semprautilities.com); Matthew Swindle (mswindle@enemoc.com); 
Morales, Joff (JMorales@semprautilities.com); Rasool, Hannon J 
(HRasool@semprautilities.com); kcampbell@energy-strategies.com 
(kcampbell@energy-strategies.com); Diane Fellman 
(Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com); Amrany, Shirley 
(SAmrany@semprautilities.com); mswindle@nlineenergy.com 
(mswindle@nlineenergy.com); Harvey Payne (hpayne3@gmail.com); Donalson, 
Kathleen (KDonalson@semprautilities.com); Magill, James - E&FP 
(JMagill@semprautilities.com); Fleming, Donna (DFleming@semprautilities.com); 
Roy, John A. (JRoy@semprautilities.com); Fuller, William 
(WFuller@semprautilities.com); Ward, Mark W. (MWard@semprautilities.com); 
rochmanm@spurr.org (rochmanm@spurr.org); rtavares@energy.state.ca.us 
(rtavares@energy.state.ca.us); Manning, Lela J. (LJManning@semprautilities.com); 
Burye, Alan (ABurye@semprautilities.com); Downey, Joseph 
(JDowney@semprautilities.com); Bailey, Bonnie V.
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(BBailey@semprautilities.com); Kyle, Scott (SKyle@semprautilities.com); Marshall 
Clark (Marshall.clark@dgs.ca.gov); kevin.cini@sce.com (kevin.cini@sce.com); 
Christensen, Connie (CChristensen@semprautilities.com); Linares, Delia 
(DLinares@semprautilities.com); Davidson, Lisa (LDavidson@sempra.com); 
Woodruff, Matt (MWoodruff@semprautilities.com); Randazzo, Dee 
(DRandazzo@semprautilities.com); Sondrini, Christina 
(CSondrini@semprautilities.com); m.scanlan@gat.com (m.scanlan@gat.com); 
Schmidt-Pines, Marjorie (MSchmidt-Pines@semprautilities.com); Shimansky, 
Gregory (GShimansky@semprautilities.com); randy_hunter@transcanada.com 
(randy_hunter@transcanada.com); david_white@transcanada.com 
(david_white@transcanada.com); klc@a-klaw.com (klc@a-klaw.com); 
henry.romero@sce.com (henry.romero@sce.com); Erin Kelly (puainc@yahoo.com); 
Muir, Sally (SMuir@semprautilities.com); LaCerva, Angela M. 
(ALaCerva@semprautilities.com); rwillcox@ci.poway.ca.us
(rwillcox@ci.poway.ca.us); nrader@igc.org (nrader@igc.org); lbelew@ista-na.com 
(lbelew@ista-na.com); mvalerio@sandiego.gov (mvalerio@sandiego.gov); De La 
Rosa, Cynthia A. (CDeLaRosa@semprautilities.com); Saxe, William 
(WSaxe@semprautilities.com); mas@cpuc.ca.gov (mas@cpuc.ca.gov); Goble, Fran 
(FGoble@semprautilities.com); Sun, Cathy (CSun@semprautilities.com); 
AddisScott9@aol.com (AddisScott9@aol.com); Andy Black (andy@ongrid.net); 
Velasquez, Joe (JVelasquez@semprautilities.com); Carrillo, Aurora 
(ACarrillo@semprautilities.com); Storms, Noel G (NStorms@semprautilities.com); 
Mather, Mike R (MMather@semprautilities.com); Ashworth, Jennifer 
(JAshworth@semprautilities.com); BReed@ci.chula-vista.ca.us (BReed@ci.chula- 
vista.ca.us); Lugani, Regina Y (RLugani@semprautilities.com); Besa, Athena 
(ABesa@semprautilities.com); Intergy Corp - Goel, Ashish
(ashish.goel@intergycorp.com); 'aecaonline@gmail.com' (aecaonline@gmail.com); 
'ben@cpuc.ca.gov' (ben@cpuc.ca.gov); Ruland, Jaeme S. 
(JSRuland@semprautilities.com); Charles Farrell (farrell@advantageenergy- 
ca.com); SDG&E Tariffs (SDG&ETariffs@semprautilities.com); Bottalico,
Maurizio (MBottalico@semprautilities.com); Jasso, Norma G 
(NJasso@semprautilities.com); EDTariffUnit@cpuc.ca.gov 
(EDTariffUnit@cpuc.ca.gov); Shaughnessy, Jeffrey J 
(JShaughnessy@semprautilities.com); Miller, Sheri
(SSMiller@semprautilities.com); Rehr, Tram M. (TRehr@Semprautilities.com); 
Wagreich, Amy B (AWagreich@semprautilities.com); Jenison, Amanda 
(AJenison@semprautilities.com); Gomez, Laurie (LGomez@semprautilities.com); 
Sybert, Neil W. (NSybert@semprautilities.com); Halim, Ryan 
(RHalim@semprautilities.com); Herrera, Caroline M 
(CHerrera2@semprautilities.com); Pdeaver@energy.state.ca.us 
(Pdeaver@energy.state.ca.us); SNAdler@sandiego.gov (SNAdler@sandiego.gov); 
Cara Goldenberg (cgoldenberg@mofo.com)

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: SDG&E's AL 2413-E
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